Miejsce

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Wyniki konkurenciji IV -

Sktad druzyny

sierz. sztab. Patryk MANTHEY
sierz. sztab. Marcin ZIMMERMANN

sierz. sztab. tukasz SROGA
sierz. Kamil RABASZOWSKI

st. sierz. Michat MACHULSKI
sierz. Michat KWIECINSKI

mt. asp. Tomasz HAPONIUK
mt. asp. Sebastian KAMIENSKI

mt. asp. Michat ANTCZAK
mt. asp. Tomasz CHRZANOWSKI

sierz. Kamil MROZ
st. post. Ewelina KOPYCINSKA

sierz. Dominik FEDYCZKOWSKI
sierz. Radostaw KAMINSKI

mt. asp. Piotr BAJINO

sierz. sztab. Krzysztof SZYMCZUKIEWICZ

asp. Michat MACKOWIAK
sierz. Jan TELEZYNSKI

sierz. sztab. Maciej SWIETOSEAWSKI
sierz. Rafat MALECKI

sierz. sztab. Kamil DROST
sierz. sztab. Tomasz KSIEZAREK

sierz. sztab. Maciej JABLONSKI
st. post. Piotr BANDURSKI

sierz. sztab. Agnieszka JOZWIAK
st. sierz. tukasz BUCHWALD

sierz. sztab. Renata CZYJT
sierz. sztab. Wojciech GRODZKI

asp. Krzysztof BOMBA
sierz. sztab. Adam KAZMIERCZAK

sierz. sztab. Tomasz LADZINSKI
sierz. Przemystaw PANAS

asp. sztab. Tomasz STEPIEN
mt. asp. Arkadiusz GROMEK

symulacija lll

KWP

Bydgoszcz
Katowice
Kielce
Biatystok
Radom

Lublin

Gorzéw WIkp.

Olsztyn

Gdansk

Szczecin

Opole

KSP

Poznan

Rzeszéow

todz

Krakow

Wroctaw

Wynik

konkurencji

58

58

58

54

54

54

52

52

50

50

48

48

44

36

32

32

28

Czas

[mm:ss]

5:58

7:05

8:04

5:25

7:17

9:44

6:12

6:39

6:03

6:24

5:25

7:57

5:40

5:53

5:29

5:42

5:25



